

## **A.S.D.Government Degree College for Women**An Autonomous Institution



Jagannaickpur, Kakinada, Andhra Pradesh-533002 Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram

#### INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

### **ACTIVITY**

Between

Department of Mathematics
A.S.D.Government Degree College for
Women

85

Department of Mathematics P.R Government College, Kakinada

#### Activities with P.R COLLEGE, Kakinada as a part of MoU

Department of Mathematics entered into an MoU with P.R COLLEGE, Kakinada on 21.12.2023. The activities to be covered under MoU The Department of Mathematics in P.R College Conducted A Poster presentation on the occassion of National Mathematics Day. 5 Students from Our College are participated in Poster presentation. One Student N.Jodhnavi got 2nd Prize







Dr.P.Subhashir Principal, Gover

# P.R.GOVT.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), KAKINADA ATTENDANCE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Dr V.Ananatha Lakshmi, Principal of A.S.D.Govt.College for women(A), Kakinada, attended the Board of Studies meeting in the subject Mathematics in this college on 02-11-2022.

Convener

Board of Studies in Mathematics

P.R.Govt.College (Autonomous),

Kakinada.

Received a Copy
V. Mt. L. 2/11/22

P.R.Govt.College (Autonomous)

Kakinada.